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ALL IN Breakaway - ALL IN Breakaway 2023

ALL IN Breakaway Roping (202 Runs) Total
Payout $20,700

Round 2 - 1D 2.39

Place Run # Name Calf Time Payout
1 123 Rickie Engesser 2.39 $2,140.00

2 182 Sarah Angelone 2.56 $1,640.00

3 51 Cheyanne Mccartney 2.67 $1,140.00

4 76 Beth Hitchcock 2.75 $1,040.00

5 107 Audrey Kremer 2.81 $940.00
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Round 2 - 2D 2.89

Place Run # Name Calf Time Payout
1 3 Maklee Larsen 2.98 $2,000.00

2 71 Aubrey Ross 2.99 $1,500.00

3 46 Kaylie Garza 3.06 $1,000.00

4 94 Braylee Shepherd 3.08 $900.00

5 42 Rylie Edens 3.17 $800.00

6 170 Ally Ernest 3.19 $350.00

7 199 Jenna Billock 3.19 $350.00

8 13 Payton Levine 3.21

9 185 Joslyn Arnold 3.21

10 93 Rylie Edens 3.23

11 128 Taylor Raupe 3.23

12 201 Tayle Brink 3.23

13 146 Cassidy Barnes 3.27

14 28 Payton Johnson 3.28

15 186 Autum Cullum 3.28

16 108 Sydney Berquist 3.29

17 9 Camille Losey 3.35

18 137 Hanna Hundsdorfer 3.38
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Round 2 - 3D 3.39

Place Run # Name Calf Time Payout
1 8 Kelly Martin 3.40 $2,000.00

2 149 Cheyanne Mccartney 3.48 $1,500.00

3 25 Brooke Blevins 3.50 $1,000.00

4 33 Abby Guildeau 3.51 $850.00

5 189 Leigh Ann Billingsley 3.51 $850.00

6 40 Carsyn Woods 3.52 $700.00

7 14 Kamrynn Patterson 3.54

8 202 Sage Webster 3.55

9 198 Bergan Yazzie 3.56

10 197 Brooke Mclemore 3.57

11 105 Madelynn Fisher 3.60

12 130 Brooke Hester 3.68

13 43 Kieley Walz 3.71

14 167 Taylor Engesser 3.78

15 143 Kyndelyn Roberts 3.79

16 96 Aubrey Ross 3.83

17 188 Trista Regner 3.85

18 5 Payton Johnson 3.97

19 24 Braydee Bourdet 4.11

20 120 Kieley Walz 4.17

21 121 Corinna Sollinger 4.18

22 61 Kendal Pierson 4.20

23 99 Hanna Hundsdorfer 4.34

24 153 Helena Decasas 4.38

25 166 Madison Deardorf 4.56

26 162 Kaycee Kasch 4.61

27 184 Jamie Zuber 4.68

28 152 Jessie James Levin 4.91

29 67 Sawyer Gilbert 4.95

30 113 Regan Russ 5.06

31 195 Zoey Stevens 5.29

32 158 Hadlie Olsen 5.32

33 114 Molly Davis 5.47

34 17 Carsyn Woods 5.87

35 19 Wylie Jo Hodges 5.97

36 11 Tammy Barnes 6.08
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37 1 Montana Brown NT

38 2 Martha Angelone NT

39 4 Sydney Fullmer NT

40 6 Kaylee Kinney NT

41 7 Nicole Baggarley NT

42 10 Dana Gardiner NT

43 12 Macy Hoggett NT

44 15 Kieley Walz NT

45 16 Sawyer Gilbert NT

46 18 Maryn Buchanan NT

47 20 Kendal Pierson NT

48 21 Kim Moosman NT

49 22 Hali Williams TO

50 23 Rylie Romero NT

51 26 Martha Angelone NT

52 27 Helena Decasas NT

53 29 Beth Hitchcock NT

54 30 Nicole Baggarley NT

55 31 Quealy Probst NT

56 32 Maklee Larsen NT

57 34 Kaylee Kinney NT

58 35 Kayla Olson NT

59 36 Payton Levine NT

60 37 Molli Rae Kinchen NT

61 38 Macy Hoggett NT

62 39 Sydnie Romero NT

63 44 Camille Losey NT

64 45 Rylee Strickland NT

65 47 Wylie Jo Hodges NT

66 48 Adriene Steffen NT

67 49 Sydney Fullmer NT

68 50 Frederike "Rika" Antoine NT

69 52 Cassie Shoemaker NT

70 53 Maryn Buchanan NT

71 54 Meg Sparrow NT

72 55 Tammy Barnes NT

73 56 Tyree Cochrane NT

74 57 Abby Guildeau NT

75 58 Skylee Cullum NT
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76 59 Kelly Martin NT

77 60 Maelee Wade NT

78 62 Molly Davis NT

79 63 Braydee Bourdet NT

80 64 Mackenzie Floyed NT

81 65 Kamrynn Patterson NT

82 66 Hannah Fullmer NT

83 68 Sydney Berquist NT

84 69 Kieley Walz NT

85 70 Brooke Blevins NT

86 72 Kim Moosman NT

87 73 Regan Russ NT

88 74 Hali Williams TO

89 75 Rickie Engesser NT

90 77 Taylor Raupe NT

91 78 Rylie Romero NT

92 79 Sammy Oberhansley NT

93 80 Kayla Olson NT

94 81 Tyree Cochrane NT

95 82 Quealy Probst NT

96 83 Mandy Rush NT

97 84 Cassie Shoemaker NT

98 85 J.J. Hampton NT

99 86 Carsyn Woods NT

100 88 Ashley Watt NT

101 89 Molli Rae Kinchen NT

102 90 Jolie Watson NT

103 91 Sydnie Romero NT

104 92 Brooke Hester NT

105 95 Hannah Fullmer NT

106 97 Corinna Sollinger NT

107 98 Sienna Radelfinger NT

108 100 Adriene Steffen NT

109 102 Frederike "Rika" Antoine NT

110 103 Remi Wells NT

111 104 Sammy Oberhansley NT

112 106 Meg Sparrow NT

113 109 Leighann Scribner NT

114 110 Skylee Cullum NT
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115 111 Trista Reid NT

116 112 Maelee Wade NT

117 115 Mackenzie Floyed NT

118 116 Mandy Rush NT

119 117 Ashley Watt NT

120 118 Hannah Fullmer NT

121 119 Kayla Olson NT

122 122 J.J. Hampton NT

123 124 Kalie Petefish NT

124 125 Carsyn Woods NT

125 126 Jolie Watson NT

126 127 Braylee Shepherd NT

127 129 Tyree Cochrane NT

128 131 Remi Wells NT

129 132 Madelynn Fisher NT

130 133 Audrey Kremer NT

131 134 Emily Ward NT

132 135 Leighann Scribner NT

133 136 Sienna Radelfinger NT

134 138 Brylie Olsen NT

135 139 Sissy Barnes NT

136 140 Kate Herrera NT

137 141 Hannah Fullmer NT

138 142 Sydney Yates NT

139 144 Kate Eiland NT

140 145 Rylee Roberts NT

141 147 Worth Evans NT

142 148 Addison Kinser NT

143 150 Paige Mizu NT

144 151 Sage Webster NT

145 154 Krystal Ricci NT

146 155 Stephanie Melo NT

147 156 Myli Ladd NT

148 157 Lilly Thompson NT

149 159 Cailyn Elliott NT

150 160 Spring Pennington NT

151 161 Casey Orduno NT

152 163 Elizabeth Schovajsa NT

153 164 Marybeth Beam NT
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154 165 Kaleigh Elliott NT

155 168 Ella Levin NT

156 169 Sarah Panos NT

157 171 Nahe Nobriga NT

158 172 Morgan Culpepper NT

159 173 Lauren Hicks NT

160 174 Mckenna Comstock NT

161 175 Frankie Nellesen NT

162 176 Kallie Sims NT

163 177 Cloey Ketchum NT

164 178 Addi Young NT

165 179 Courtney Carbajal NT

166 180 Marvel Murphy NT

167 181 Catlyn Ward NT

168 183 Olivia Finch NT

169 187 Kaylee Billingsley NT

170 190 Sadey Yates NT

171 191 Joni Visser NT

172 192 Jaden Usher NT

173 193 Ashley Weber NT

174 194 Ally Ernest NT

175 196 Ashlyn Renfroe NT

176 200 Taylor Engesser NT

177 87 Rylee Strickland NT

178 41 Dana Gardiner NT

179 101 Kalie Petefish NT


